

महाराष्ट्र MAHARASHTRA

2019

VB 296752





I Shri. Rajendra Ramchandra Dange son of Shri. Ramchandra Mahadev Dange and Sant Dnyaneshwar Shikshan Sanstha's Hon. Shri Annasaheb Dange College Of Education (D.Ed.) Ashta. Aged about 51 years resident of Islampur Tal-Walwa, Dist-Sangli. am the authorized signatory of the application made to the Regional Committee of the National Council for Teacher Education at Phopal/Bhubaneshwar/Jaipur/Bangalore seeking grant of recognition/permission for conducting a course in Teacher Education titled D.Ed. with intake of 50 Students.

-1 6 DEC 2019

दस्ताचा प्रकार/अनुच्छेद क्रमांक	
दस्त नोंदणी करणार आहे का ?	होय / नाही
नेंादणी होणार असल्यास दुय्यम निबंधक कार्या	लयाचे नांव
मिळकतीचे वर्णन	
मोबदला रक्कम	रूपये //-
मुंद्रांक विकत घेणाऱ्याचे नांव व पत्ता मा.श्री.अण्णासाहेव हांगे	
3/10/-	कॉलेज ऑफ एउयुकेशन(डी.एल.एड.)
दुसऱ्या पक्षकाराचे नांव	O THE STATE OF THE
हस्ते असल्यास मुद्रांक विकत नेणाऱ्याचे नांव	एकुण रू. /- पैकी रूपये 900 /-
मुंद्राक शुल्क रक्कम	
मुद्रांक विक्री नोंदवही अनुक्रमांक व दिनांक	LL31 दि. 8/१२/२०१९
मुंद्राक विकत घेणाऱ्याची सही	SAPAT
परवानाधारक मुंद्राक विक्रेत्याची सही व	सं. र. विभूते
परवाना क्रमांक तसेच मुद्रांक विक्रीचे ठिकाण	प.नं.२४०९०३४ ,वाळवा
ज्या कारणासाठी ज्यांनी मुद्रांक खरेदी केला आहे त्यांनी त्याच कारणासाठी ६ महिण्यात मुद्राक वाँपरणे बंधनकारक आहे.	

2. That the Sant Dnyaneshwar Shikshan Sanstha Islampur College is in possession of land as per the following description:-

2.1 Total Area (in Sqr. Mts.) – 1598.86 Sq. Mts.

2.2 Address: - A/p- Ashta, Tal-Walwa, Dist-Sangli. (Maharashtra) 41301.

C.S.No. 1312/1, Village – Ashta, District: Sangli, State: Maharashtra.

Area in Square Meters: 1598.86 Sq. Mts.

Bounded by: North: S.No 1531

05 030 a s

South: Land of Sant Dnyaneshwar Shikshan Sanstha.

East: S.No 1311

West: Ashta Kavath Road

Registered in the office of The Collector of Sangli District on dt. 29.06.1999.

- 3. That the land is on lease basis for a minimum period of Thirty Years.
- 4. That the land is free from all encumbrances.
- 5. That the land is exclusively meant for running the education institution (land use) and the permission of the competent Authority to this effect has been obtained vide letter No. na.pa.saa.baa.A1139A2007-08 dated 08/08/2007 of the communication.
- 6. That the said premises shall not be used for running any educational activity/institution, other than the teacher education programme for which recognition is being sought.

on of GO

7. That the copy of the affidavit shall be displayed on the website of the Institution for general public.

8. I do hereby swear that my declaration under Para's(1) to (6) are true and correct and that it conceals nothing and that no part of this is false. In case the contents of affidavit are found to be incorrect or false, I shall be liable for action under the relevant provision

of the Indian Penal Code and other relevant laws.

gnature:

me of the Applicant: Shri. Rajendra Ramchandra Dange

Address:

A/p - Islampur, Tal-Walwa, Dist-Sangli.

9890033007

E-mail address: adceded@gmail.com

Website address:

Place: Islampur Date: 16/12/2019

NOTARIAL

6 DEC 2019

Noted & registered at Serial Numbers .s Total Page No. .

The deprovent Who is saified below on Shr. J. B. Pawal.

Whom i personally known.

Sol

litirmed before me by

From the Lephus Report of Part Balaso favors Por Sune khed Tat was my Sangle



